. o
’/lmucuonl)cuils Page 1 of 3
ACLASOVARBLE TANZAN I ASGMAIL . OOM
ate; 26-06-2024 BANK OF BARDDA (TANIANIA! LTD., DAR-ES-SALAAM
TYPR : CURRENT ACCOOUNT- GENERAL
CUS?T ID : CR4200146
AJC WD 96010200001 462
AJ/C CRECY: USD
T0:
M/8. A CLASS MAKBLE TANEANIA PRIVAVE LIMITED
CUSTONER ADDRISS:
Bs (1}
$4,KINONDOG] ROAD §4, KINONDUNI ROAD
TLALR TLALA
TAR £8 SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM
TANEARNIA TANIANIA
ACLASSMARBLETANZANIASGMALL . TN
L1
$4,KI908D08] ROAD
TLALA
DAR B85 SALARN
TAKZANI A
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-03-203¢ te 26-06-202¢
DATE PARYT I CULARE CBQ.NO. DEBIT CREDLT A LANCE
OiMar?d W/F¥ 35, 044, %6l
OGMarf4 ROCKDRILL (INDIAY T 265417 24,2%0.00 10, 194 %Cr
O6Mar2d4 Remittance 10 »6010WTT 43.00 10, 791 . %6l
014042477 Coved CRMG
OfMarfd Remittance 1D | #OI0RTY 25.00 10, 134.9Cr
0340424 1801 FT CRARGES
ORMar2d TI8E TO VANGLESS A 265410 4,000.00 &, 726, 9%Cy
R
PENard4 TISR CERG 2.3 &, 724, 64Cy
1EMarfd MNASHRAPO NINERALS LINITH 163487 2,7%0.00 3, 874.64Cy
]
14Mar24 TT FROM A CLASS NARSLE 49, %40.00 103, 914, 84C
INDIA PVT 399
1édar2d Remitiamce 1D : [#DLIR 25.00 103, 889, 64Cr
TIO0ARINA) ¢
2Mardd TisE CHRG S5.08 163, 884, %6Cy
2/Nar2éd TISS TO MOSES PETER & 265449 37,586.00 66, W84, S6Cy
URERY
12Apr3d TISS YO BASHIMU MILLAN 263415 7,000.00 88, 384 . 560y
GA
128pr3¢  TISS CHRG 1.01 $5, M5, 5Ce
178pr2d4 TISS CHRS 1.8% 38, 7. Sece
17apr2¢  TISS TO RASRIWND MILLAN 263422 3,080.00 $&, ¥J . S4Cr
GA
23Apr24  CASH WD YAGEESE KUMAR 265433 $,000.00 81, ¥82 . 54Cr
23Apr2¢  Cash Withdrewal Charges 38.00 $3, 332 . e
2% prdt TO CAsE ®D 16, 000.60 41, 352, %40
I3Aprdd  Cash Withdrawal Charges 60.00 41, 293.5%Cr
23pra¢ STATEMENY PRINTING CEAR 20.08 61,272,940
GES
0TMay24 CASH WD VAGEESE EUMAR 2@34510 15,000.00 26,.2772.%4C:
0May34 Cash Withdrawal Charges 177.688 §. 995, 340
1ivaydd Remittamce I0 : [962IIR 15.%9
TTC055224) @
1iMay84 TP FRON NIGAAN ONCCT
1iMey2¢ ED / VAT PAYARLE / TV I .45
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Transaction Details

NWARD
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13May24 ED AND VAT PAYABLE / TT 29.80 125,983.29Cr
13May24 ORIENTAL GEMCO (NY) INC 265428 101,072.60 24,910.69Cr
TT
13May24 Remittance ID:[96010RTT 75.00 24,835.69Cr
0281924]:TT COMM CHRG
13May24 Remittance ID:[9601ORTT 25.00 24,810.69Cr
02819241 :SWIFT CHARGES
03Jun24 PRECISE ENTERPRISES TT 265430 4,800.00 20,010.69Cr
03Jun24 Remittance ID:[96010RTT 30.00 19,980.69Cr
0335024]:TT COMM CHRG
03Jun24 Remittance ID:[96010RTT 25.00 19,955.69Cr
0335024] : SWIFT CHARGES
03Jun24 ED AND VAT PAYABLE/TT 16.39 19,939.30Cr
04Jun24 265452 CHQ WD-VAGEESH K 265452 10,000.00 9,939.30Cr
UMAR
04Jun24 ED / VAT PAYABLE / TT I 7.45 9,931.85Cr
NWARD
04Jun24 TT FROM NIGAAM DMCC 99,950.00 109,881.85Cr
04Jun24 Cash Withdrawal Charges 60.00 109,821.85Cr
05Jun24 TISS CHRG 5:0% 109,816.84Cr
05Jun24 TISS TO NAZNEEN MATERI 265431 100,000.00 9,816.84Cr
AL HANDLING CO
05Jun24 STATEMENT PRINTING CHAR 10.00 9,806.84Cr
GES
12Jun24 ED / VAT PAYABLE YA 5.96 9,800.88Cr
NWARD
12Jun24 TT FROM NIGAAM DMCC 49,950.00 59,750.88Cr
12Jun24 Remittance ID : [9601IR 20.00 59,730.88Cr
TT0070124)
12Jun24 TISS CHRG 4.97 59,725.91Cr
12Jun24 TISS TO NAZNEEN MATERI 265432 35,700.00 24,025.91Cr
AL HANDLING CO
18Jun24 CASH WD VAGEESH KUMAR 265455 7,000.00 17,025.91Cx
18Jun24 Cash Withdrawal Charges 42.00 16,983.91Cr
19Jun24 CASH WD VAGEESH KUMAR 265456 10,000.00 6,983.91Cxr
19Jun24 Cash Withdrawal Charges 60.00 6,923.91Cr
Page Total: 284,278.63 249,850.00 6,923.91Cr
Grand Total: 373,911.05 349,790.00 6,923.91Cr %
|
Unless the constituent notifies the bank
immediately of any discrepancy found by
him/her in this statement of Account, it
will be taken that he/she has found the
statement correct. 26-06-2024 Manager
THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED STATEMENT. HENCE NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED
THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH US. {BANK OF BARODA (T) LTD}
STATEMENTI HII IMETENGENEZWA NA COMPYUTA. HAKUNA SAHIHI INAYOHITAJIKA.
ASANTE SANA {BANK OF BARODA (T) LTD}
*%* END OF STATEMENT ***
6/26/2024
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